DESCRIPTION
W9A5-2.5W-BZ
Wall, LumienPRO - RGBWW, Aluminum -
Bronze, 6" Adjustable Modular
Hardscape, 2.5W, ___ Lm, 2700-5700K,
10-15V
Bronze
Construction Aluminum
Finish Bronze
Lead Wire 6'
Voltage 10-15V
Light Warranty 10 Years
 ORDERING GUIDE
 MODULE TYPE
(required)
WATTS COLOR
TEMP
BEAM
SPREAD
FINISH ACCESSORIES
W9A5-2.5W-BZ PRO: W7A5
3W 2700-5700K BK
BZ
+ +
W9A5-2.5W-BZ PRO: W9A5
2.5W 2700-5700K BK
BZ
+ +
 MODULES
Construction
Finish
Input Voltage
Wattage (Volt Amps)
Module Lumens
Color Temperature
Beam Spread
Lead Wire Length
CRI
RGB
Dimmable
Rated Life
Warranty
Core Drill Size
W7A5-3W-BZ
W7A5-3W-BK
Aluminum
Black, Bronze
10-15V
3W ()
2700-5700K
6'
80+
No
With LumienPRO Remote
50,000 Hrs
10 Years
-
W9A5-2.5W-BZ
W9A5-2.5W-BK
Aluminum
Black, Bronze
10-15V
2.5W ()
2700-5700K
6'
80+
Yes
With LumienPRO Remote
50,000 Hrs
10 Years
-